
IJF Grand Slam Moscow 2009
(RUS Moscow, 30-31 May 2009) -60 kg
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1

40

46

21

67
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67

2

33

61

9

78
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MOOREN, Jeroen

GERCHEV, Yanislav

NED

BUL

KUDYAKOV, Evgeny

KITADAI, Felipe

CHOI, Min Ho

RUS

BRA

KOR

HIRAOKA, Hiroaki

BAIMBETOV, Kanat

ABDULAEV, Murad

JPN

KAZ

RUS

FUKUOKA, Masaaki

KHALILOV, Jamshed

MAGERS, Andrejs

JOKINEN, Valtteri

JPN

TJK

LAT

FIN

SOBIROV, Rishod

LOURENCO, Denilson

BAASNAKHUU, Dampanpurev

UZB

BRA

MGL

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

SRAPYAN, Artur

LEPIKHIN, Sergey

ARM

ARM

RUS

ZANTARAYA, Georgiy

KOSAYEV, Yerkebulan

MILOUS, Sofiane

UKR

KAZ

FRA

BURJAN, Laszlo

MUDRANOV, Beslan

LASKUTA, Anatoliy

HUN

RUS

UKR

MOOREN, Jeroen

GERCHEV, Yanislav

KUDYAKOV, Evgeny

CHOI, Min Ho

HIRAOKA, Hiroaki

BAIMBETOV, Kanat

FUKUOKA, Masaaki

JOKINEN, Valtteri

SOBIROV, Rishod

BAASNAKHUU, Dampanpurev

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

LEPIKHIN, Sergey

ZANTARAYA, Georgiy

MILOUS, Sofiane

MUDRANOV, Beslan

LASKUTA, Anatoliy

000  / 100  [0:52]

010 s1 / 000 s1 [5:00]

020  / 000  [4:19]

000 s1 / 001  [5:00]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

000 s2 / 002  [5:00]

110 s1 / 000 s1 [1:16]

002 s1 / 011 s2 [5:00]

MOOREN, Jeroen

KUDYAKOV, Evgeny

HIRAOKA, Hiroaki

FUKUOKA, Masaaki

SOBIROV, Rishod

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

MILOUS, Sofiane

MUDRANOV, Beslan

010  / 000 s1 [5:00]

001  / 000  [2:21]

100  / 000  [0:57]

010  / 000  [2:20]

110 s1 / 000 s1 [3:34]

100  / 000  [0:57]

000 s1 / 101  [4:57]

100  / 000 s1 [4:34]

KUDYAKOV, Evgeny

FUKUOKA, Masaaki

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

MUDRANOV, Beslan

000  / 002 s1 [5:00]

011 s3 / 020 s3 [5:00]

000  / 101  [2:08]

FUKUOKA, Masaaki

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

000  / 100  [1:52]

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes ARM
000  / 001  [2:26]
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3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

FUKUOKA, Masaaki

KUDYAKOV, Evgeny

MUDRANOV, Beslan

MOOREN, Jeroen

HIRAOKA, Hiroaki

SOBIROV, Rishod

MILOUS, Sofiane

ARM

JPN

RUS

RUS

NED

JPN

UZB

FRA



IJF Grand Slam Moscow 2009
(RUS Moscow, 30-31 May 2009) -66 kg
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4
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8
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UNGVARI, Miklos

SCVORTOV, Victor

SOBIROV, Farukhruz

HUN

MDA

TJK

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

KAZARYAN, Tigran

NOVIKAU, Siarhei

UKR

UKR

BLR

AWAD, Ahmed

TONOVAN, Hambardzum

VELICHKO, Aleksey

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar

EGY

ARM

RUS

MGL

KLETSKOV, Dmitry

RYU, Jin-byung

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

RUS

KOR

RUS

URIARTE, Sugoi

MIRZOZODA, Parviz

ESP

TJK

KULISCH, Adrian

IVANOV, Martin

NAZARYAN, Armen

DUBSKY, David

GER

BUL

ARM

CZE

DERLY, Joao

CHO, Jun-ho

ALEXANIDIS, Lavrentis

BUUVEIBAATAR, Khishigbayar

BRA

KOR

GRE

MGL

LAROSE, David

KHAN-MAGOMEDOV, Kamal

SHARIPOV, Mirali

FRA

RUS

UZB

UNGVARI, Miklos

SOBIROV, Farukhruz

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

NOVIKAU, Siarhei

TONOVAN, Hambardzum

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar

RYU, Jin-byung

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

URIARTE, Sugoi

MIRZOZODA, Parviz

KULISCH, Adrian

NAZARYAN, Armen

DERLY, Joao

BUUVEIBAATAR, Khishigbayar

LAROSE, David

SHARIPOV, Mirali

100 s2 / 001 s1 [4:42]

000  / 100  [2:36]

000  / 100  [0:14]

000 s2 / 001 s1 [5:00]

000  / 100  [3:26]

100  / 000  [2:06]

102  / 000 s2 [2:40]

010 s1 / 000 s3 [5:00]

001 s2 / 101 s2 [5:00]

101 s1 / 000  [4:12]

UNGVARI, Miklos

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

URIARTE, Sugoi

NAZARYAN, Armen

BUUVEIBAATAR, Khishigbayar

LAROSE, David

021  / 000 s3 [4:34]

010  / 000  [5:00]

000 s1 / 100  [3:12]

000  / 100  [0:56]

101  / 000 s1 [1:33]

000 s2 / 001 s1 [5:00]

000  / 100  [3:40]

010 s1 / 002  [5:00]

UNGVARI, Miklos

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar

URIARTE, Sugoi

BUUVEIBAATAR, Khishigbayar

100 s1 / 011  [3:11]

011  / 000 s1 [5:00]

100 s1 / 000  [4:36]

001 s1 / 000  [4:55]

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar

URIARTE, Sugoi

000 s1 / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000 s1 [3:16]

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar MGL
020 s2 / 001 s1 [4:53]
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2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

KHASHBAATAR, Tsagaanbaatar

URIARTE, Sugoi

UNGVARI, Miklos

BUUVEIBAATAR, Khishigbayar

HEVORHYAN, Hevorh

MOGUSHKOV, Musa

NAZARYAN, Armen

LAROSE, David

MGL

ESP

HUN

MGL

UKR

RUS

ARM

FRA



IJF Grand Slam Moscow 2009
(RUS Moscow, 30-31 May 2009)

-73 kg
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ODSUREN, Bolderdene

LEU, Iurie

NAZAROV, GRIGORIOS

BRAGA, Felipe

DARBELET, Benjamin

MGL

MDA

GRE

BRA

FRA

THIBLIN, Martin

HATSIANOVICH, Aliaksandr

ROTHBERG, Kunter

RAHIMOV, Farhod

MEZHIDOV, Salamu

NOR

BLR

EST

TJK

RUS

JURAKOBILOV, Navruz

GANBOLD, Purevdorj

ZARETSKIY, Konstantin

SHOPOV, Stefan

ABOU EL YAZEED, Shady

UZB

MGL

RUS

BUL

EGY

SHAIKO, Yury

KULBAYEV, Rashit

KUZMIN, Petro

KARIMOV, Zarif

BLR

KAZ

UKR

TJK

1 SOROKA, Volodymyr UKR

44 KAITMAZOV, Batradz RUS

13 SCHENDEL, Mario GER

16 UNGVARI, Attila HUN

7 VAN TICHELT, Dirk BEL

30 HAFIZ, Hussein EGY

8 VAN DIJK, Bryan NED

27 RAZVOZOV, Yoel ISR

2 WANG, Ki-chun KOR

41 GASIMOV, Elchin AZE

12 ELMONT, Dex NED

22 OTSUKA, Masahiko JPN

3 ISAEV, Mansur RUS

35 AWANO, Yasuhiro JPN

9 GUILHEIRO, Leandro BRA

24 ADAMIEC, Tomasz POL

ODSUREN, Bolderdene

NAZAROV, GRIGORIOS

BRAGA, Felipe

DARBELET, Benjamin

THIBLIN, Martin

HATSIANOVICH, Aliaksandr

ROTHBERG, Kunter

MEZHIDOV, Salamu

GANBOLD, Purevdorj

ZARETSKIY, Konstantin

SHOPOV, Stefan

ABOU EL YAZEED, Shady

SHAIKO, Yury

KULBAYEV, Rashit

KUZMIN, Petro

000 s1 / 100  [2:48]

010  / 000  [2:10]

001  / 100 s2 [3:39]

011  / 000 s2 [5:00]

SOROKA, Volodymyr

KAITMAZOV, Batradz

SCHENDEL, Mario

UNGVARI, Attila

VAN TICHELT, Dirk

HAFIZ, Hussein

VAN DIJK, Bryan

RAZVOZOV, Yoel

WANG, Ki-chun

ZARETSKIY, Konstantin

ELMONT, Dex

OTSUKA, Masahiko

ISAEV, Mansur

AWANO, Yasuhiro

GUILHEIRO, Leandro

ADAMIEC, Tomasz

010 s1 / 000 s1 [3:04]

100 s1 / 000 s1 [3:11]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

010 s1 / 000 s3 [5:00]

100  / 000 sH [1:07]

100 s1 / 001 s1 [2:59]

010  / 000  [3:18]

101  / 001 s2 [3:00]

001  / 100  [3:44]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

100 s1 / 000 s4 [3:37]

100  / 000  [0:11]

002  / 000 s2 [5:00]

100  / 000  [1:48]

KAITMAZOV, Batradz

UNGVARI, Attila

VAN TICHELT, Dirk

VAN DIJK, Bryan

WANG, Ki-chun

ELMONT, Dex

ISAEV, Mansur

GUILHEIRO, Leandro

001  / 102  [2:48]

000 s2 / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000 s1 [2:37]

100  / 000  [4:40]

100 s1 / 000  [2:59]

010 s2 / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000  [0:57]

001  / 000 s2 [5:00]

UNGVARI, Attila

VAN TICHELT, Dirk

WANG, Ki-chun

ISAEV, Mansur

000 s2 / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000  [2:11]

001  / 000  [4:30]

100 s1 / 000 s1 [1:46]

VAN TICHELT, Dirk

WANG, Ki-chun

000  / 100  [4:12]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

WANG, Ki-chun
000 s1 / 010  [3:21]
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2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

WANG, Ki-chun

VAN TICHELT, Dirk

UNGVARI, Attila

ISAEV, Mansur

KAITMAZOV, Batradz

VAN DIJK, Bryan

ELMONT, Dex

GUILHEIRO, Leandro

KOR

BEL

HUN

RUS

RUS

NED

NED

BRA



IJF Grand Slam Moscow 2009
(RUS Moscow, 30-31 May 2009) -81 kg
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3

47

23
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13

39
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4

45

22
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5
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SONG, Dae-nam

VASYLENKO, Artem

REGDEL, Anhbaator

KOR

UKR

MGL

KATO, Hirotaka

BOZOROV, Sherali

MUMINOV, Shokir

SCHOEMAN, Henri

JPN

TJK

UZB

NED

STSIASHENKA, Aliaksandr

KEVKHISHVILI, David

CSOKNYAI, Laszlo

OVCINNIKOVS, Konstantins

BLR

GEO

HUN

LAT

ABDEL AKHER, Hatem

KAZYDUB, Mikhail

KRAWCZYK, Robert

DUMINICA, Valeriu

EGY

RUS

POL

MDA

MAGOMEDOV, Sirazhudin

OTGONBAATAR, Uuganbaatar

SHADOV, Murat

LUNA, Guilherme

RUS

MGL

RUS

BRA

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei

VELIKORODNY, Ylia

NAGYSOLYMOSI, Sandor

KIM, Min-gyu

BLR

KGZ

HUN

KOR

BISCHOF, Ole

PSHMAKHOV, Arsen

RAJABLI, Elkhan

FERJAN, Klemen

GER

RUS

AZE

SLO

TOMOUCHI, Masahiko

BLACH, Lukasz

TOMA, Sergiu

DUDCHYK, Vitaliy

JPN

POL

MDA

UKR

SONG, Dae-nam

REGDEL, Anhbaator

KATO, Hirotaka

SCHOEMAN, Henri

STSIASHENKA, Aliaksandr

CSOKNYAI, Laszlo

KAZYDUB, Mikhail

DUMINICA, Valeriu

MAGOMEDOV, Sirazhudin

SHADOV, Murat

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei

NAGYSOLYMOSI, Sandor

BISCHOF, Ole

FERJAN, Klemen

TOMOUCHI, Masahiko

TOMA, Sergiu

010  / 011  [5:00]

021 s2 / 001  [2:50]

000 s1 / 000 s1 [5:00]

100  / 000  [0:10]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

000  / 110  [1:50]

010 s3 / 011 s3 [5:00]

010 s1 / 000 s1 [5:00]

100  / 000  [0:48]

101 s1 / 000 s4 [1:48]

001  / 000  [3:08]

001  / 000 s2 [5:00]

000 s1 / 100 s1 [2:41]

100  / 000 s1 [2:07]

020  / 000  [2:03]

SONG, Dae-nam

KATO, Hirotaka

STSIASHENKA, Aliaksandr

KAZYDUB, Mikhail

MAGOMEDOV, Sirazhudin

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei

BISCHOF, Ole

TOMA, Sergiu

100  / 000  [0:20]

100  / 000  [0:42]

020 s1 / 000 s3 [3:16]

100  / 000 s1 [0:46]

101 s2 / 002 s2 [2:59]

020  / 000  [2:26]

020 s1 / 000 s1 [3:21]

000  / 100  [1:17]

SONG, Dae-nam

STSIASHENKA, Aliaksandr

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei

BISCHOF, Ole

110 s1 / 000 s3 [4:51]

101  / 000  [1:46]

001 s1 / 100 s2 [4:40]

100  / 000  [2:15]

STSIASHENKA, Aliaksandr

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei

000  / 100 s1 [2:08]

001  / 000 s2 [5:00]

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei BLR
001 s3 / 011 s2 [5:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

SHUNDZIKAU, Siarhei

STSIASHENKA, Aliaksandr

SONG, Dae-nam

BISCHOF, Ole

KATO, Hirotaka

KAZYDUB, Mikhail

MAGOMEDOV, Sirazhudin

TOMA, Sergiu

BLR

BLR

KOR

GER

JPN

RUS

RUS

MDA



IJF Grand Slam Moscow 2009
(RUS Moscow, 30-31 May 2009) -90 kg
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2

32

15

16

11

24

12

20

5

32

14

19

9

32

13

20
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8
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19
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31

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

PERSHIN, Ivan

BRISSON, Nicolas

DAMDINSHUREN, Nyamkhuu

BLR

RUS

FRA

MGL

YOSHIDA, Yuya

MAKI, Samuel

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

JPN

FIN

UKR

MADARASZ, Tamas

MAMRIKISHVILI, Grigori

MASSIMINO, Vincent

CAMILO, Tiago

HUN

GEO

FRA

BRA

DENISOV, Kirill

CHORIEV, Dilshod

RUS

UZB

MESBAH, Hesham

EKNHBAT, Erdenebileg

GASIEV, Murat

EGY

MGL

RUS

DE LA CROES, Marvin

TWORZYDLO, Wiktor

ALARZA, David

MRVALJEVIC, Srdjan

NED

POL

ESP

MNE

ONO, Takashi

LEE, Kyu-won

SOBIROV, Parviz

JPN

KOR

TJK

GREKOV, Valentyn

SEMENOV, Victor

SANTOS, Eduardo

UKR

RUS

BRA

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

DAMDINSHUREN, Nyamkhuu

MAKI, Samuel

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

MADARASZ, Tamas

CAMILO, Tiago

DENISOV, Kirill

CHORIEV, Dilshod

MESBAH, Hesham

GASIEV, Murat

DE LA CROES, Marvin

ALARZA, David

ONO, Takashi

LEE, Kyu-won

SEMENOV, Victor

SANTOS, Eduardo

100 s2 / 001  [1:56]

000  / 100  [2:12]

000 s2 / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000 s1 [1:13]

000 s2 / 001  [5:00]

110  / 010 s3 [4:17]

001  / 000  [2:44]

001  / 000 s2 [5:00]

100  / 000  [0:28]

000  / 020  [2:11]

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

CAMILO, Tiago

CHORIEV, Dilshod

GASIEV, Murat

DE LA CROES, Marvin

ONO, Takashi

SANTOS, Eduardo

100  / 000  [0:06]

001 s2 / 002 s2 [5:00]

000 s1 / 110  [2:46]

001 s1 / 100 s2 [4:24]

000  / 100 s1 [3:14]

020  / 000  [0:46]

100 s1 / 000  [3:56]

001 s1 / 011 s2 [5:00]

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

CAMILO, Tiago

GASIEV, Murat

ONO, Takashi

020  / 000 s1 [2:11]

001  / 000 s1 [5:00]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

002 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

ONO, Takashi

100 s1 / 001  [5:00]

000 s1 / 001  [5:00]

ONO, Takashi JPN
002 s3 / 010  [5:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

ONO, Takashi

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

CAMILO, Tiago

GASIEV, Murat

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

CHORIEV, Dilshod

DE LA CROES, Marvin

SANTOS, Eduardo

JPN

BLR

BRA

RUS

UKR

UZB

NED

BRA



IJF Grand Slam Moscow 2009
(RUS Moscow, 30-31 May 2009) -100 kg
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1

57

20

23

7

37

11

34

4

54

19

25

6

49

15
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ANAI, Takamasa

ILIADIS, Ilias Of Nikos

BLOSHENKO, Andriy

JPN

GRE

UKR

BORODAVKO, Jevgenijs

BEHRLA, Benjamin

KHURSINOV, Artur

LAT

GER

RUS

PETERS, Dimitri

KABANOV, Dmitry

ABDURAHMONOV, Muhamadmurod

GER

RUS

TJK

CORREA, Luciano

MARIPUU, Sander

MATYJASZEK, Przemyslaw

BRA

EST

POL

DARWISH, Ramadan

FARKAS, Balint

MAMANOV, Arslan

EGY

HUN

KAZ

BLOSHENKO, Artem

HADFI, Daniel

TMENOV, Soslan

UKR

HUN

RUS

BIADULIN, Yauhen

SAMOYLOVICH, Sergey

ILIADIS, Dionysis

BLR

RUS

GRE

HWANG, Hee-tae

BATSUURI, Batorshikh

KOBAYASHI, Daisuke

KOR

MGL

JPN

ANAI, Takamasa

BLOSHENKO, Andriy

BORODAVKO, Jevgenijs

KHURSINOV, Artur

PETERS, Dimitri

KABANOV, Dmitry

CORREA, Luciano

MATYJASZEK, Przemyslaw

DARWISH, Ramadan

MAMANOV, Arslan

BLOSHENKO, Artem

TMENOV, Soslan

SAMOYLOVICH, Sergey

ILIADIS, Dionysis

HWANG, Hee-tae

KOBAYASHI, Daisuke

001  / 000 s2 [4:48]

000  / 100  [0:51]

101  / 000 s1 [1:34]

100  / 000 s1 [1:07]

000  / 100 s1 [2:05]

000 s1 / 100 s1 [4:26]

001 s2 / 003 s2 [5:00]

100 s1 / 000  [2:18]

BLOSHENKO, Andriy

BORODAVKO, Jevgenijs

PETERS, Dimitri

CORREA, Luciano

DARWISH, Ramadan

BLOSHENKO, Artem

ILIADIS, Dionysis

HWANG, Hee-tae

000  / 110  [3:09]

001 s1 / 000 s1 [5:00]

001  / 000 s1 [5:00]

010 s2 / 001  [5:00]

001  / 000 s2 [5:00]

101 s1 / 000 s2 [3:06]

000  / 100  [2:28]

010 s1 / 000 s1 [5:00]

BORODAVKO, Jevgenijs

CORREA, Luciano

DARWISH, Ramadan

HWANG, Hee-tae

000 s2 / 001 s1 [5:00]

000 s1 / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000  [0:20]

000  / 101  [3:06]

CORREA, Luciano

HWANG, Hee-tae

010 s4 / 100 s3 [4:56]

001  / 100 s1 [2:34]

HWANG, Hee-tae KOR
001 s1 / 010 s2 [5:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

HWANG, Hee-tae

CORREA, Luciano

BORODAVKO, Jevgenijs

DARWISH, Ramadan

BLOSHENKO, Andriy

PETERS, Dimitri

BLOSHENKO, Artem

ILIADIS, Dionysis

KOR

BRA

LAT

EGY

UKR

GER

UKR

GRE
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20 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

2

15

21

6

12

3

14

32

5

13

46

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CHEDLY, Anis

TYTARENKO, Olexandr

TUN

UKR

TOELZER, Andreas

VERBIJ, Luuk

IKBOLOV, Shavkat

GER

NED

TJK

PADAR, Martin

MOTIE, Mohamed

EST

EGY

VUIJSTERS, Grim

TAHIROV, Emil

VOLKOV, Andrey

NED

AZE

RUS

TANGRIEV, Abdullo

HERNANDES, Daniel

UZB

BRA

BOR, Barna

BONDARENKO, Stanislav

YSTYBAYEV, Beibit

HUN

UKR

KAZ

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander

BOLDPUNEV, Sugurjagal

RUS

MGL

WOJNAROWICZ, Janusz

TAKAHASHI, Kazuhiko

BOSTANOV, SOSLAN

POL

JPN

RUS

CHEDLY, Anis

TYTARENKO, Olexandr

TOELZER, Andreas

VERBIJ, Luuk

PADAR, Martin

MOTIE, Mohamed

VUIJSTERS, Grim

VOLKOV, Andrey

TANGRIEV, Abdullo

HERNANDES, Daniel

BOR, Barna

BONDARENKO, Stanislav

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander

BOLDPUNEV, Sugurjagal

WOJNAROWICZ, Janusz

BOSTANOV, SOSLAN

100  / 001 s1 [3:18]

012 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

020  / 000  [2:46]

CHEDLY, Anis

TOELZER, Andreas

PADAR, Martin

VOLKOV, Andrey

TANGRIEV, Abdullo

BOR, Barna

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander

WOJNAROWICZ, Janusz

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

100  / 000  [1:49]

111  / 000  [2:38]

000 s1 / 100 s1 [4:45]

002 s2 / 001 s2 [5:00]

020 s1 / 010 s3 [4:20]

020 s1 / 000 s1 [2:05]

010 s2 / 002 s3 [5:00]

TOELZER, Andreas

PADAR, Martin

BOR, Barna

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander

000 s1 / 100  [1:31]

010 s2 / 002 s1 [5:00]

000 s1 / 100  [2:42]

001  / 000  [2:22]

TOELZER, Andreas

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander

111 s2 / 001 s2 [2:43]

000 s1 / 100 s1 [2:41]

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander RUS
001 s2 / 002 s2 [5:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

5.

5.

MIKHAYLIN, Alexander

TOELZER, Andreas

PADAR, Martin

BOR, Barna

CHEDLY, Anis

VOLKOV, Andrey

TANGRIEV, Abdullo

WOJNAROWICZ, Janusz

RUS

GER

EST

HUN

TUN

RUS

UZB

POL


